Vault Cares Network Partners with First Tracks Health to Break Through Barriers in Mental Health

Bloomington, Illinois Jun 11, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Vault Cares Network, a subsidiary of <u>Vault</u> <u>Strategies</u>, proudly announces its partnership with <u>First Tracks Health</u>, a modern mental health system that offers innovative treatment options to members with the most severe mental health needs.

First Tracks Health offers a comprehensive platform for holistic patient care, leveraging advanced analytics to determine the most effective treatments at the optimal times. This approach ensures personalized care pathways for members, leading to significantly improved outcomes. By integrating cutting-edge data analytics, First Tracks identifies the right treatment strategies, driving optimal care and enhancing the overall member experience.

As stated by the co-founder and CEO of First Tracks Health, Daniel Lawhon, "We are committed to working with innovative organizations to create a future where brain health is proactively addressed using the safest, most advanced, and fastest-acting treatments available. By leveraging modern breakthroughs in mental health care, we aim to help individuals achieve exceptional outcomes and accelerate their journey to well-being."

Vault Cares Network and First Tracks Health are committed to transforming the mental health care landscape by combining clinical excellence and genuine care, providing a new standard of care that goes beyond virtual sessions.

"We strive to empower members with access to cutting-edge treatments that can help them get better, faster, and maintain optimal brain health for long-term success. This alliance guarantees members receive the most advanced, effective, and timely mental health interventions. By combining our strengths, Vault Cares Network and First Tracks are poised to set a new global standard for mental health services," states Shawn Rutledge, Chief Strategy Officer at Vault Strategies.

About First Tracks Health.

At First Tracks Health, we are driven by the conviction that every individual deserves access to the highest quality mental health care, delivered with empathy and unwavering commitment to their wellbeing. Understanding that brain health is fundamental to overall happiness and success, we have made it our mission to provide employers and health plans with a pioneering solution that transcends traditional virtual care, bringing modern advances to the forefront of mental health treatment. Our platform seamlessly integrates cutting-edge technology with human compassion, allowing us to identify and connect individuals with the most appropriate and advanced brain therapeutics precisely when needed. Our network of top-tier mental health professionals and Brain Health Centers of Excellence ensures employees have rapid access to personalized treatment plans and the latest, most effective options. To learn more about First Tracks Health, visit www.first-tracks.health.

About Vault Cares Network

Vault Cares Network boasts a meticulously curated system of the finest healthcare providers, comprising a select group of top-tier facilities and specialists. With a stringent vetting process, we ensure that each provider meets our exacting standards of excellence, delivering unparalleled care to our patients. Our network encompasses a comprehensive range of medical specialities, ensuring that



patients have access to the highest quality treatments and services available. Through our commitment to quality and innovation, Vault Cares Network strives to optimize patient outcomes and satisfaction, providing peace of mind and confidence in every aspect of their healthcare journey. To learn more about the Vault Cares Network, please contact <u>cares@allthingsvault.com</u> or visit <u>www.allthingsvault.com/vault-cares-network</u>.

Media Contact

VAULT Strategies

amanda@allthingsvault.com

9524060418

501 S Towanda Barnes Rd, Ste 3, Bloomington, IL 61705

Source : VAULT Strategies

See on IssueWire